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Pete Sinclair 20 3 4 16 16 59 55
Placing

Number of Players

Kiltane Quilty 8 25 20 53 53 31+ 21-30 20

David Lieber 20 20 3 4 47 47 1st 25 20 12

Ken Dunford 25 3 7 5 40 40 2nd 20 15 9

Pauly Jackson 25 3 10 38 38 3rd 16 12 7

Roy Quilty 10 25 35 35 4th 13 10 6

Chris Stratford 7 6 11 13 37 31 5th 11 8 5

Dimitri Klimenko 16 9 25 25 6th 10 6 4

Stephen Babbage 16 3 2 21 21 7th 9 4 3

Deano Matthews 10 10 20 20 8th 8 3 2

Andrew Laidlaw Jones 6 13 1 20 20 9th 7 2 1

Jason Maughan 9 8 17 17 10th 6 1

Jason Heymel 11 6 17 17 11th 5

Paul Miller 5 11 16 16 12th 4

Cameron McCormack 5 9 14 14 13th 3

Steven Thoms 13 13 13 14th 2

Keighan Quilty 13 13 13 15th 1

Dan Wilton 11 2 13 13 Most TD 3 2 1

Isaac Snyder 6 7 13 13 Most Cas 3 2 1

Lee Hobbins 9 3 12 12 Non-Playing TO - 2 Bonus Points

Jim Johnson 4 8 12 12

Luke Dimou 8 8 8

Chris Wilcox 7 7 7

Anthony Whitlock 3 3 6 6

Jeff Brett 5 5 5

David Digby 4 4 4

Megan Kropp 4 4 4

Byron Lawrie 3 3 3

Gerard O'Brien 3 3 3

Tom Killingbeck 3 3 3

Westy 3 3 3

Sean Horton 2 2 2

Matthew Campbell 2 2 2

Lexi Menser 2 2 2

Zachary Gibbs 1 1 1

Peter Dolan 1 1 1

Justin Lee 1 1 1 Data Entry - Manual

Total Score - Auto-Sum

Qualifying Score - Manual


